About us
It has been focusing on the research and development and manufacturing
of window decoration products, and now it has become a benchmark
brand that leads China's curtain rails and curtain rods.
Products include curtain opening and closing motors, tubular motors and
their control systems, electric accessories and other intelligent indoor sun-
shade and smart home products. Provide numerous building shading and
home automation solutions for business offices, public buildings, hotels,

Model Number
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Motor Diameter
(mm)
Rated Power
(W)
Rated Current
(A)
Running Time
(min)
L1/L2 Length
(mm)
Z-M35R-6/28 6 28 35 139 0.6 4 554/541
Z-M35R-10/17 10 17 35 139 0.6 4 554/541
120V / 60Hz --- IP44
Model Number
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Motor Diameter
(mm)
Rated Power
(W)
Rated Current
(A)
Running Time
(min)
L1/L2 Length
(mm)
Z-M35R-6/33 6 33 35 128 1.06 4 554/541
Z-M35R-10/21 10 21 35 128 1.06 4 554/541
35mm Tuya WiFi Tubular Motor Technical Parameters
Dimension Drawing
Blue=Neutral
Brown=Life

Model Number
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Motor Diameter
(mm)
Rated Power
(W)
Rated Current
(A)
Running Time
(min)
L1/L2 Length
(mm)
Z-M45R-20/15 20 15 45 153 0.68 4 514/498
Z-M45R-30/15 30 15 45 205 0.93 4 584/568
Z-M45R-40/15 40 15 45 215 0.95 4 584/568
Z-M45R-50/12 50 12 45 230 1.02 4 584/568
120V / 60Hz --- IP44
Model Number
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Motor Diameter
(mm)
Rated Power
(W)
Rated Current
(A)
Running Time
(min)
L1/L2 Length
(mm)
Z-M45R-20/19 20 19 45 214 1.85 4 514/498
Z-M45R-30/13 30 13 45 213 1.83 4 584/568
Z-M45R-40/13 40 13 45 235 1.95 4 584/568
Z-M45R-50/13 50 13 45 270 2.30 4 584/568
Electric Roman Blinds
Roman Blinds Honeycomb  Blinds
A complete set of motorized roller blinds
24E Electronic limit blinds motor